suction unit 1360mm (01378350) -> 81-60-1993 akt-Stand-Tes'

Page 1 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



suction unit 1360mm (01378350) ->

81-60-1993 akt-Stand-Tes!

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO g:g:: No. Serial No. end jvalid from yalid until Remarks Qty. l:tn ::
us
1| 00059460 11039450 | Hex.bolt M8x40-A2 DIN 933 2 |PC|0O1
2| 01178290 90551185 | Conical spring washer (755)(71?20(;2;00)**(10)() 2 |PC|01
3| 01373050 92005909 | pipe 2 |PC|0O1
4| 01376740 14895858 | slide bearing bush GFM-2527-07 4 |PC|01
5| 01371490 92005032 | deflector 125mm 2 |PC|01
6| 01378310 92076413 | deflector bow 1360mm R.H. 1360mm 1 |PC|01
7| 01071740 11039609 | Hex.bolt M8X16-A2 DIN 933 4 |PC|01
8| 00902280 12332136 | Washer 8,4-140HV-A4 DIN 9021 4 |PC|01
9| 00971400 12022455 | Hex. Nut M8-A4 DIN 934 4 |PC|01
10| 01371530 92002914 | steering roller 2 |PC|01
11| 01019860 11126372 | Socket head screw M8x45-A2-70 DIN 912 2 |PC|0O1
12| 01228240 12310413 | Washer 13-140HV-A2 DIN 125 2 |PC|0O1
13| 00711670 25842071 |Hose 8x1,5 PVC-transp. DIN 16940 0,350, M | 01
14| 01090220 90439753 | Angle screwing WES8 M10x1 2 |PC|01
15| 01375180 12012159 | hexagon nut BM10x1-A2 DIN 439 2 |PC|0O1
16| 01378400 96172077 | suction unit 1360mm, cpl. 1360mm 1 |PC|01
17| 01371630 96155338 | star handle yellow M10 2 |PC|01
18| 01371690 18400150 | T-screwing in connecting piece | TES8 R1/4 1 |PC|01
19| 01185240 15286883 | O-ring 11x2,5 NBR 72 Shore 1 |PC|01
20| 00711670 25842071 |Hose 8x1,5 PVC-transp. DIN 16940 0,900 M |01
21| 01378320 92076421 |insert 1360mm 15mm 15mm 1 |PC|01
22| 01164420 11177245 | Lens flange screw M8x25-A2-70 4 |PC|01
23| 01378230 92076397 | slot strip 1360mm 1 |PC|01
24| 01378170 92074590 | sealing strip 1360mm 1 |PC|01
25| 01378270 | 97164461 tc‘:rl‘_swn band 1360mm front, | 4356mm 1 |pclot
26| 01378180 97164453 | tension band 1360mm rear, cpl. 1 |PC|01
27| 01378280 92076330 | deflector bow 1360mm L.H. 1 |PC|01
28| 01371540 92002898 | handle 2 |PC|0O1
Page 2 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com




